
16/09/2022 List of creditors as on: 24-01-23

(Amount in Rs)

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC, if 

applicable

1 N/A Aman Kumar 28-12-22      3,37,065.00            3,37,065 Unsecured No N/A - - - -

2 N/A Sukumar Patra 28-11-22      2,51,123.00            1,84,649 Unsecured No N/A - - - -

3 N/A Shampa Bhowmik 30-12-22      1,50,533.00            1,50,533 Unsecured No N/A - - - -

4 N/A Bhuvneshwar Sharma 13-10-22    12,81,863.00          12,81,863 Unsecured No N/A - - - -

20,20,584.00   19,54,110.00   Total

Annexure–6

Name of the corporate debtor: Altech Infrastructure Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP:

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Remarks, if anyName of employee

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl. 

No

.

Name of 

authorised 

representative, 

if any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of claim 

under verification


